HBIOIS PARK & RECREATION ASSOCIATION

ADVANCING PROFESSIONALS WHO ADVANCE COMMUMTIES

Sick/Vacation Time Carryover Policy Survey — 7/22/11

How many vacation days do you allow
your full time staff to carry over? (answer
in days) 1-5 17.5% 6-10 52.5% 10+ 3.2% None 26.8%

Do you require full time staff to use
carried over vacation days within a
designated period of time? Yes 45.3% No 54.7%

Within what period of time do you require
full time staff to use their carried over

vacation days? (answer in months) 0-3 52.9% 3-6 11.5% 6-9 1.0% 9-12 29.8% 12+ 4.8%
How many sick days do you allow your full Partial
time staff to carry over? Full Amount 78.9% Amount 1.7% None 19.4%
How many personal days do you allow Partial
your full time staff to carry over? Full Amount 32.2% Amount 1.4% None 66.4%

Does your agency have a sick time payout
policy? Yes 52.0% No 48.0%

How is your sick time payout policy
structured? (Full amount carryover/partial
amount carryover) Full 20.4% Partial 79.6%




